Al List 6: EX?FR

10

11 12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Horizontal
1) FOOTBALL
5) FIRE
7) FISH
10) EXPLAIN
13) FAR
14) FOR
15) FORK
17) FINGER
19) FILM
21) FLOOR
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Vertical
FEBRUARY
FRIDAY
EXERCISE
FARMER
FLOWER
FLAT
FATHER
EXAMPLE
FOOT
FALL
FLY
EYE
FROM
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